
January – December 2025 Calendar

We will notify all parents/guardians in advance of any changes.
	Wednesday, January 1, 2025

	[image: Happy New Year 2025 Clipart, New Year PNG, Hello 2025, New Year Background,  New Year 2025 Photo Overlay, 2025 Printable, 2025 Image - Etsy]                         New Year’s Day Observed - Closed

	Monday, January 20
	[image: martin-luther-king-jr-day-clipart-King-2014 - St. Francis de Sales Catholic  Academy]                  Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Closed

	Monday, February 17
	[image: ANd9GcQ8couyZdg-j4Zv8lPDg4mW46jwaA5-YvOVaZHyQzgwSPtu-8nL2Ln2hA]                         President’s Day - Closed

	Friday, April 18
	[image: Happy Easter with Clipart – Blue Water Vinyl & Gifts]                       Good Friday – Closed 

	Monday, May 26

	[image: ANd9GcTi-E91L3N7dIuF6JqHCr6VaZAVKYIgnatIOTOaWCd9MkHEnBR6_NP2lM4]                     Memorial Day – Closed

	Thursday, June 19
	[image: Juneteenth Clipart Transparent Background, Colorful Juneteenth Design  Vector, Juneteenth, Black, Celebration PNG Image For Free Download]                           Juneteenth - Closed

	Friday, July 4
	[image: Fourth of july fourth july 4th of clip art 2 image 5 - Clipartix]                          Independence Day - Closed

	Thursday, August 28*
	[image: KEA News December Article 8 - Kentucky Education Association]            Staff  Professional Development- *Closing at 5 pm

	Friday, August 29
	[image: Getting Ready for the New School Year - Elementary Librarian]              New School Year Preparations- Closed

	Monday, September 1

	 [image: ANd9GcSPRQu-_3GRV5HSJXJHT_MjN8DpeRcOXusStMDXXi_IM5SOzRaE-AH_P0o]                            Labor Day - Closed

	Tuesday, September 23
Wednesday, September 24 
	[image: Rosh Hashanah. Vector Illustration. Royalty Free Cliparts, Vectors, And  Stock Illustration. Image 87125554.]                  *Rosh Hashanah – Closed

	Thursday, October 2
	[image: ANd9GcQ9Qh1r3eVmxD4qKoCfG7er7h3fg34KmuoIo6Po757cMfG933FBD8kqLQ]                             Yom Kippur - Closed

	Monday, October 13
	[image: thumbnail]            Italian Heritage / Columbus Day - Closed

	Tuesday, November 11
	[image: http://tse1.mm.bing.net/th?&id=OIP.M9ed958e06607f81d8ff9e95a7e972b4co0&w=300&h=300&c=0&pid=1.9&rs=0&p=0&r=0]                        Veteran’s Day - Closed

	Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
	 [image: ANd9GcS7fGA3COXehEqqLg7C0OpxOv8_Tm1p--7PQyXtCQlD0uyGcCFy0MU9yU8]                   Thanksgiving Holiday - Closed

	Wednesday, December 24
Thursday, December 25
Friday, December 26

	[image: Free Celebrate Christmas Cliparts, Download Free Celebrate Christmas  Cliparts png images, Free ClipArts on Clipart Library]                        24th- Christmas Eve- Closed
                                 25th - Christmas Day- Closed
                                 26th - Winter Break Closed

	Wednesday, December 31
	[image: New Years Eve Stock Illustrations – 26,950 New Years Eve Stock  Illustrations, Vectors & Clipart - Dreamstime]                                        
                   New Years Eve - Closed
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